Robert Penn Warren Studies

Volume 7 Robert Penn Warren Studies

Article 1

2007

Title Page (Volume 7)

Robert Penn Warren Studies rpwjournal@gmail.com

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/rpwstudies Part of the <u>American Literature Commons</u>, and the <u>English Language and Literature Commons</u>

Recommended Citation

Warren Studies, Robert Penn (2007) "Title Page (Volume 7)," *Robert Penn Warren Studies*: Vol. 7, Article 1. Available at: https://digitalcommons.wku.edu/rpwstudies/vol7/iss1/1

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by TopSCHOLAR*. It has been accepted for inclusion in Robert Penn Warren Studies by an authorized administrator of TopSCHOLAR*. For more information, please contact topscholar@wku.edu.

R W P An Annual of Robert Penn Warren Studies

Editor

Mark D. Miller Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts

MANAGING EDITOR

Ted Hovet, Jr. *Western Kentucky University*

Robert Penn Warren Fellow Gary Crump Western Kentucky University

Volume Seven

Published for

THE CENTER FOR ROBERT PENN WARREN STUDIES Western Kentucky University

2007

RWP Annual of Robert Penn Warren Studies ISBN: 0-9744993-6-6

Published annually by the Center for Robert Penn Warren Studies and Western Kentucky University.

Editorial Offices: Professor Mark D. Miller, Editor, English/Communication Department, Massachusetts College of Liberal Arts, 375 Church St., North Adams, MA, 01247 </br>

Contributors should submit two copies of manuscripts typed and doublespaced, following *The Chicago Manual of Style*, 15th edition (humanities style, chapter 15). Please send one hard copy and one electronic copy (Microsoft Word). Previously unpublished work will be given first priority; however, previously published work may be accepted on an individual basis.

Business Office: Managing Editor, Department of English, Western Kentucky University, 1906 College Heights Blvd. #11086, Bowling Green, KY, 42101-1086. The price is \$25.00. Correspondence regarding orders should be addressed to the business office address.

Web Site: Visit the Robert Penn Warren home page at http://www.robertpennwarren.com>.

Postmaster: Send address changes to Managing Editors, *RWP: An Annual of Robert Penn Warren Studies*, WKU, 1906 College Heights Blvd. #11086, Bowling Green, KY, 42101-1086.

Copyright: © 2007, all rights reserved by the Center for Robert Penn Warren Studies, Western Kentucky University.

RWP: An Annual of Robert Penn Warren Studies is indexed by The American Humanities Index, MLA International Bibliography, and the MHRA Annual Bibliography of English Language and Literature (Cambridge, England).

RWP: An Annual of Robert Penn Warren Studies is supported by Western Kentucky University and the Center for Robert Penn Warren Studies.